
Stars of the Week 

Year 1 -  Mia, for working hard on  
her writing and handwriting. 

STAINDROP MERCURY 

Monday 10th December 2018 

Year 2 - Toren, for being such a  
polite child and working hard.   
He is fab! 

Year 3 - George, for working really 
hard all week and really trying  
with his handwriting. 

Year 4 - Jacob, for being so polite, 
well-mannered and a joy to have  
in Class 4.   

Year 5 - Reilly, for excellent attitude 
and team spirit at the Athletics  
tournament. 

Year 6 - Emma, for being a pleasure 
to have in class.   
She is a diamond! 

Reception - Joshua, for being  
fantastic in our play and trying so 
hard - he really got into character. 

Key Dates for Your Diary 2018 

Wed 12th Dec - EY Xmas Performance 10am & 5pm 
Thurs 13th Dec - KS1 Xmas Performance 2pm & 5pm 

Fri 14th Dec - Xmas Lunch and Xmas Jumper Day 
Mon 17th Dec -  Carol Service 6pm 

Tues 18th Dec - N & EY Xmas Party, pm 
Wed 19th Dec - KS1 Xmas Party, pm  

Thurs 20th Dec - Yr 3/4 & Yr 5/6 Xmas Party, pm 
Friday 21st December 2018 - Children can come to 

school in their casual clothes at no charge.  
Friday 21st December 2018 - School closes for the 

Christmas Holidays. 
Tues 8th Jan 2019 - School re-opens for all children 

LOST PROPERTY 

Please can we remind parents to check our  lost 

property before the end of term 

Thank you.  

There will not be any Stars of 

the Week this week as we will 

have Stars of the Term in next 

weeks newsletter which will be 

printed on the last Friday. 

 

Class of  The Week  Award  
for Attendance - Year 2 

 

Golden Broom Award  -  Year 6 
 

This week’s attendance is 94.4% 
 

Reader of the Week 
Award 

  
Reception - George 

Year 1 - Thomas 
Year 2 - Oliver C 

Year 3 - Ava 
Year 4 - Bella SF 

Year 5 - Alexander 
Year 6 - Seth 

Marvellous  
Maths Award 

 
Reception - Jack 
Year 1 - Freddie 

Year 2 - Ben 
Year 3 - James 
Year 4 - Beth P 
Year 5 - Katie 

Year 6 - George 

CLASS 

 

Reminder for Christmas Jumper Day 

Friday 14th December 2018 

Suggested donation of £1 per family 


